                              ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: http://www.icpdas.com                               Vol.                                                            1/32020.03
	¯Features
	� Built-in High-Performance MiniOS7 from ICP DAS
	� Easy-to-use Software Development Tool Kits (Using C language)
	� Various Storage Media
● 512 KB Flash
● 16 KB EEPROM
● microSD (Up to 32GB micro SD cards are supported)

Consumption 2.0 W 2.5 W
                              ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: http://www.icpdas.com                               Vol.                                                            3/32020.03
	® Ordering Information
μPAC-5001 CR Standard Palm-sized PAC with 80186-80 CPU and MiniOS7 (RoHS)
μPAC-5001D CR Standard Palm-sized PAC with 80186-80 CPU, MiniOS7 and 7-Segment LED Display (RoHS)
μPAC-5001-FD CR Standard Palm-sized PAC with 80186-80 CPU, MiniOS7 and 256 MB Flash (RoHS)
μPAC-5001D-FD CR Standard Palm-sized PAC with 80186-80 CPU, MiniOS7, 256 MB Flash and 7-Segment LED Display (RoHS)
	® Dimensions (Units: mm)
Front View Back View
	® Appearances
Connector for Optional XW-Board